
16th Finswimming World Championship - 28th Jul - 7th Aug
2011, Hodmezovasarhely - Hungary

Starting Lists
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Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2011-07-30
50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZHU Baozhen CHN 00:15.10
2 XU Huanshan CHN 00:15.46
3 KIM Hyeonjin KOR 00:15.90
4 JANG Yesol KOR 00:16.08
5 BER Anna RUS 00:16.57
6 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:16.80
7 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria COL 00:16.96
8 SZEKELY Lilla HUN 00:16.97
9 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta UKR 00:17.00
10 DYELOVA Kateryna UKR 00:17.24
11 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:17.38
12 ALBAN Angie COL 00:17.41
13 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta RUS 00:17.50
14 DEREN Vedrana CRO 00:17.70
15 APOSTOLIDI Myrto GRE 00:17.90
16 YAMASAKI Sachika JPN 00:18.10
17 NAGY Dorottya HUN 00:18.13
18 BATTILANI Laura ITA 00:18.27
19 FUJIMAKI Satsuki JPN 00:18.30
20 VARELA LUQUE Mara ESP 00:18.54
21 KASTNER Anita AUT 00:18.58
22 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria ESP 00:18.86
23 CHUDZIK Julia AUT 00:19.22
24 BASSI Dora CRO 00:19.61
25 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda MEX 00:19.87
26 OGUCU Naz TUR 00:20.21

1
2
3
4 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 MEX 00:19.87
5 OGUCU Naz 1993 TUR 00:20.21
6
7
8

1 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:18.58
2 APOSTOLIDI Myrto 1993 GRE 00:17.90
3 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:17.00
4 KIM Hyeonjin 1987 KOR 00:15.90
5 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:16.80
6 ALBAN Angie 1982 COL 00:17.41
7 BATTILANI Laura 1993 ITA 00:18.27
8 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:19.61



50m AP W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:18.54
2 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:17.70
3 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:16.97
4 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:15.46
5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:16.57
6 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:17.38
7 NAGY Dorottya 1992 HUN 00:18.13
8 CHUDZIK Julia 1993 AUT 00:19.22

1 FUJIMAKI Satsuki 1997 JPN 00:18.30
2 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:17.50
3 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980 COL 00:16.96
4 ZHU Baozhen 1985 CHN 00:15.10
5 JANG Yesol 1988 KOR 00:16.08
6 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:17.24
7 YAMASAKI Sachika 1970 JPN 00:18.10
8 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:18.86



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2011-07-30
1500 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 12:26.78
2 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 12:30.10
3 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 12:40.00
4 ROTA Alberto ITA 12:43.22
5 HOERA Christian GER 12:47.00
6 PARK Chanho KOR 12:50.13
7 NEMETH David HUN 12:51.07
8 MALTSEV Dmitry RUS 12:52.20
9 DIMAK Dávid HUN 12:52.80
10 NIKOLAIDIS Evrysthenis GRE 13:03.63
11 MUIA Thomas FRA 13:05.00
12 CIMBUREK Josef CZE 13:21.16
13 SAMEER MAHAFZAH Mohammad JOR 13:25.65
14 GOZ Ali TUR 13:38.08
15 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander COL 13:39.96
16 TABORDA ARENAS Jairo COL 13:40.12
17 DURD Dominik CRO 14:30.00
18 AVIROVIC Matija CRO 16:00.00

1
2 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander 1993 COL 13:39.96
3 DIMAK Dávid 1993 HUN 12:52.80
4 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 12:40.00
5 PARK Chanho 1989 KOR 12:50.13
6 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 13:21.16
7 AVIROVIC Matija 1994 CRO 16:00.00
8

1
2 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 13:38.08
3 MALTSEV Dmitry 1990 RUS 12:52.20
4 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 12:30.10
5 HOERA Christian 1987 GER 12:47.00
6 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 13:05.00
7 DURD Dominik 1994 CRO 14:30.00
8

1
2 SAMEER MAHAFZAH Mohammad 1996 JOR 13:25.65
3 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 12:51.07
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 12:26.78
5 ROTA Alberto 1991 ITA 12:43.22
6 NIKOLAIDIS Evrysthenis 1990 GRE 13:03.63
7 TABORDA ARENAS Jairo 1986 COL 13:40.12
8



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2011-07-30
100 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 3/4
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1 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy UKR 00:31.52
2 CEN Jinlong CHN 00:31.73
3 JIAN Ka CHN 00:32.00
4 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:32.14
5 KIM Taekyun KOR 00:32.68
6 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh VIE 00:33.01
7 YOON Youngjoong KOR 00:33.05
8 TAVER Nikolai EST 00:33.40
9 FERNANDEZ Mauricio COL 00:33.66
10 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 00:33.76
11 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 00:34.20
12 DIMARIDIS Achilleas GRE 00:34.60
13 COCHOU Nicolas FRA 00:34.69
14 KONKOV Oleksandr UKR 00:34.85
15 OEFNER Christoph GER 00:34.90
16 LAHAYE Florian FRA 00:35.30
17 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 00:35.50
18 IKEGUCHI Takao JPN 00:35.50
19 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:35.68
20 DANYI Gábor HUN 00:35.80
21 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon COL 00:36.37
22 ROBIN Olivier BEL 00:36.50
23 ROSALES MORAN Cesar MEX 00:36.92
24 IDEšIC Michal SVK 00:37.54
25 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen TUR 00:37.56
26 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel ESP 00:37.82
27 VACULCIK Pavol SVK 00:37.85
28 BACHER Barnabás HUN 00:38.17
29 SOSTARIC Vladimir CRO 00:38.30
30 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:38.69
31 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique MEX 00:39.00

1 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique 1990 MEX 00:39.00
2 SOSTARIC Vladimir 1990 CRO 00:38.30
3 VACULCIK Pavol 1985 SVK 00:37.85
4 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:37.56
5 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel 1981 ESP 00:37.82
6 BACHER Barnabás 1995 HUN 00:38.17
7 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:38.69
8

1 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon 1983 COL 00:36.37
2 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:34.90
3 FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 COL 00:33.66
4 JIAN Ka 1988 CHN 00:32.00
5 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh 1984 VIE 00:33.01
6 DIMARIDIS Achilleas 1980 GRE 00:34.60
7 IKEGUCHI Takao 1984 JPN 00:35.50
8 IDEšIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:37.54



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DANYI Gábor 1990 HUN 00:35.80
2 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:34.85
3 TAVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:33.40
4 CEN Jinlong 1986 CHN 00:31.73
5 KIM Taekyun 1986 KOR 00:32.68
6 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:34.20
7 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:35.50
8 ROSALES MORAN Cesar 1988 MEX 00:36.92

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:35.68
2 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:34.69
3 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 00:33.05
4 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy 1986 UKR 00:31.52
5 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:32.14
6 BURAKOV Andrey 1988 RUS 00:33.76
7 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 00:35.30
8 ROBIN Olivier 1990 BEL 00:36.50



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2011-07-30
400 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SHLIAKHOVSKA Olga UKR 03:18.24
2 LIU Jiao CHN 03:18.65
3 JEON Ahram KOR 03:19.41
4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS 03:19.69
5 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria RUS 03:19.70
6 YUAN Yaqi CHN 03:20.88
7 VIERO Giorgia Veronica ITA 03:22.15
8 GODOVANA Olga UKR 03:22.71
9 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 03:24.91
10 SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE 03:26.20
11 PILZ Sandra GER 03:26.62
12 HAASE Carolin GER 03:27.77
13 SENANSZKY Flóra HUN 03:31.90
14 HANáKOVá Ivana SVK 03:31.96
15 CUADRADO CARDENAS Vanessa COL 03:32.22
16 YAMAOKA Akina JPN 03:32.50
17 PEREZ RUBIO Kelly COL 03:33.09
18 HOSTINSKA Petra CZE 03:34.32
19 AZE Coraline FRA 03:34.54
20 LONGO VASCHETTI Federica ITA 03:34.98
21 SZABO Lujza HUN 03:35.00
22 CHARLOTTE Six BEL 03:37.50
23 GUNAWAN Priscillia INA 03:40.16
24 KASTNER Tina AUT 03:40.34
25 POHLOVá Barbora SVK 03:40.93
26 LOPEZ HINOJOSA Cristina ESP 03:41.43
27 SOEGIANTO Angeline INA 03:42.11
28 ARIMICHI Yuki JPN 03:43.49
29 OZKAN Diler TUR 03:45.31
30 HORASANLI Asli TUR 03:45.80
31 GIGOVIC Sanja CRO 03:49.00
32 POLJANC Tanja AUT 03:49.10
33 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda MEX 03:50.89
34 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma MEX 04:03.34

1
2 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma 1989 MEX 04:03.34
3 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 03:45.80
4 LOPEZ HINOJOSA Cristina 1987 ESP 03:41.43
5 ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 JPN 03:43.49
6 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 03:49.10
7
8



400 SF W - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF W - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1
2 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 MEX 03:50.89
3 OZKAN Diler 1991 TUR 03:45.31
4 POHLOVá Barbora 1992 SVK 03:40.93
5 SOEGIANTO Angeline 1988 INA 03:42.11
6 GIGOVIC Sanja 1985 CRO 03:49.00
7
8

1 SZABO Lujza 1993 HUN 03:35.00
2 CUADRADO CARDENAS Vanessa 1994 COL 03:32.22
3 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 03:24.91
4 JEON Ahram 1986 KOR 03:19.41
5 YUAN Yaqi 1993 CHN 03:20.88
6 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 03:27.77
7 HOSTINSKA Petra 1982 CZE 03:34.32
8 KASTNER Tina 1992 AUT 03:40.34

1 LONGO VASCHETTI Federica 1993 ITA 03:34.98
2 HANáKOVá Ivana 1994 SVK 03:31.96
3 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 03:22.71
4 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 03:18.65
5 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 03:19.70
6 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 03:26.62
7 PEREZ RUBIO Kelly 1993 COL 03:33.09
8 GUNAWAN Priscillia 1985 INA 03:40.16

1 AZE Coraline 1992 FRA 03:34.54
2 SENANSZKY Flóra 1995 HUN 03:31.90
3 VIERO Giorgia Veronica 1988 ITA 03:22.15
4 SHLIAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 03:18.24
5 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 03:19.69
6 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 03:26.20
7 YAMAOKA Akina 1992 JPN 03:32.50
8 CHARLOTTE Six 1988 BEL 03:37.50



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2011-07-30
4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF M -Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 05:31.71
2 RUSSIA RUS 05:34.85
3 KOREA KOR 05:37.96
4 GREECE GRE 05:39.88
5 COLOMBIA COL 05:45.53
6 CHINA CHN 05:49.05
7 UKRAINE  UKR 05:50.54
8 HUNGARY HUN 05:52.50
9 GERMANY GER 05:52.97
10 FRANCE FRA 05:56.00
11 JAPAN JPN 06:14.46
12 SPAIN ESP 06:17.81
13 TURKEY TUR 06:26.30
14 MEXICO MEX 06:35.23
15 CROATIA CRO 06:39.21
16 JORDAN JOR 08:35.47

1 MEXICO Vizcaino Daniel, Moreno Anvar, Vizcaino Enrique, Rosales Cesar MEX 06:35.23
2 FRANCE Bergeron - Noirt - FRA 05:56.00
3 CHINA china all sports games CHN 05:49.05
4 RUSSIA Kokorev Dmitry, Maletin Roman, Prus Sergey, Smirnov Evgeny RUS 05:34.85
5 GREECE BALDWIN, TSOUROUNAKIS, VASILOPOULOS, KRANIAS GRE 05:39.88
6 HUNGARY Dimák Dávid, Németh Dávid, Kosara Géza, Kövy Bence HUN 05:52.50
7 SPAIN ESP 06:17.81
8 JORDAN ALOKOOSH,ABUELEZZ,MAHAFZAH,ALAWAMREH JOR 08:35.47

1 TURKEY ALI GOZ, HAMIT TAHA TAYFUR, OZCAN ESEN, AVEDIS TELLIOGLU TUR 06:26.30
2 GERMANY GER 05:52.97
3 COLOMBIA Ocampo J, Romero L, Duque J, Hernandez J COL 05:45.53
4 ITALY Figini Stefano, Nava Andrea, Fumarola Cesare, Tugnoli Julio ITA 05:31.71
5 KOREA KOR 05:37.96
6 UKRAINE  ODYNOKOV O., MILIUTIN A., ANTONENKO O., GRUBNIK D. UKR 05:50.54
7 JAPAN Sekino Tanigawa Masuda Miyamoto JPN 06:14.46
8 CROATIA Roncevic,Sostaric,Avirovic,Durd CRO 06:39.21



Event: 10 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy UKR 00:15.35
2 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:15.62
3 LI Hui CHN 00:15.80
4 JIAN Ka CHN 00:15.85
5 FERNANDEZ Mauricio COL 00:15.87
6 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:15.88
7 LEE Kwanho KOR 00:15.91
8 LAMANO Adrian Sansoldi INA 00:16.10
9 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh VIE 00:16.16
10 TAVER Nikolai EST 00:16.18
11 ZUNIGA MEDINA Juan COL 00:16.23
12 NAVA Andrea ITA 00:16.33
13 KONKOV Oleksandr UKR 00:16.43
14 KIM Taekyun KOR 00:16.44
15 COCHOU Nicolas FRA 00:16.45
16 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:16.69
17 KAZANTSEV Aleksey RUS 00:16.70
18 OSTROWSKI Jens Peter GER 00:17.03
19 KRANIAS Ilias GRE 00:17.07
20 RIYANTO Oktavian INA 00:17.10
21 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen TUR 00:17.33
22 HASEGAWA Yuta JPN 00:17.50
23 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 00:17.51
24 INIESTA SEVILLANO Gregorio ESP 00:17.52
25 KOVY Bence HUN 00:17.52
26 ROBIN Olivier BEL 00:17.57
27 IKEGUCHI Takao JPN 00:17.58
28 AOUIDAD Antoine ALG 00:17.63
29 INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ Aitor ESP 00:17.80
30 DANYI Gábor HUN 00:17.91
31 VIZCAINO RICO Daniel Dominique MEX 00:17.96
32 MEREZKO Anton EST 00:18.00
33 SOSTARIC Vladimir CRO 00:18.00
34 ROSALES MORAN Cesar MEX 00:18.55
35 MILOSAVLJEVIC Filip SRB 00:20.90
36 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad JOR 00:22.45
37 DAMEN ALAWAMREH Yahia JOR 00:23.58

1
2 ROSALES MORAN Cesar 1988 MEX 00:18.55
3 DANYI Gábor 1990 HUN 00:17.91
4 ROBIN Olivier 1990 BEL 00:17.57
5 AOUIDAD Antoine 2014 ALG 00:17.63
6 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:18.00
7 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad 1990 JOR 00:22.45
8



50m SF M - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DAMEN ALAWAMREH Yahia 1995 JOR 00:23.58
2 SOSTARIC Vladimir 1990 CRO 00:18.00
3 INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ Aitor 1990 ESP 00:17.80
4 KOVY Bence 1990 HUN 00:17.52
5 IKEGUCHI Takao 1984 JPN 00:17.58
6 VIZCAINO RICO Daniel Dominique 1993 MEX 00:17.96
7 MILOSAVLJEVIC Filip 1989 SRB 00:20.90
8

1 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:17.33
2 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:16.45
3 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh 1984 VIE 00:16.16
4 LI Hui 1987 CHN 00:15.80
5 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:15.88
6 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:16.33
7 OSTROWSKI Jens Peter 1990 GER 00:17.03
8 INIESTA SEVILLANO Gregorio 1989 ESP 00:17.52

1 RIYANTO Oktavian 1991 INA 00:17.10
2 KIM Taekyun 1986 KOR 00:16.44
3 LAMANO Adrian Sansoldi 1985 INA 00:16.10
4 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:15.62
5 FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 COL 00:15.87
6 ZUNIGA MEDINA Juan 1993 COL 00:16.23
7 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:16.70
8 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:17.51

1 KRANIAS Ilias 1994 GRE 00:17.07
2 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:16.43
3 LEE Kwanho 1989 KOR 00:15.91
4 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy 1986 UKR 00:15.35
5 JIAN Ka 1988 CHN 00:15.85
6 TAVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:16.18
7 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.69
8 HASEGAWA Yuta 1986 JPN 00:17.50



Event: 11 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
50m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BRODA Ondrej CZE 00:19.38
2 RAMPAZZO Andrea ITA 00:19.48
3 SKALAZUB Aliaksei BLS 00:19.70
4 MEDO Milan SVK 00:19.74
5 IVANETS Aleksandr RUS 00:19.80
6 KARPISZ Bartlomiej POL 00:19.86
7 SZENES Mátyás HUN 00:19.88
8 STEPANOV Alexey RUS 00:19.90
9 GAVRILOV Dmitry BLS 00:20.05
10 ADIWIBOWO Bayu INA 00:20.05
11 KERESZTES Mátyás HUN 00:20.15
12 OBSIVAC Matej CZE 00:20.17
13 NGUYEN NGOC Quang Bao VIE 00:20.20
14 TANIGAWA Tetsuro JPN 00:20.50
15 NAVARA Michal SVK 00:20.57
16 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier ESP 00:20.60
17 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:20.62
18 LOZANO NIVIA Romano COL 00:20.69
19 MORENO DUE?AS Anvar MEX 00:20.69
20 KOTIKUUSI Ville FIN 00:20.74
21 NOVARIS Reza INA 00:20.85
22 COSTE Camille FRA 00:20.94
23 DIMARIDIS Achilleas GRE 00:20.95
24 IATSENKO Mykhailo UKR 00:21.07
25 TAPIERO EUSSEN Edenson Jair COL 00:21.19
26 BIRIMISA Ivo CRO 00:21.34
27 KIM Gwangmo KOR 00:21.34
28 LAUKKANEN Jere FIN 00:21.35
29 RONCEVIC Marko CRO 00:21.40
30 HATTORI Tatsuya JPN 00:21.50
31 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique MEX 00:22.89
32 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad JOR 00:23.54
33 ALI ABUELEZZ Hameed JOR 00:28.36

1
2
3 HATTORI Tatsuya 1991 JPN 00:21.50
4 BIRIMISA Ivo 1992 CRO 00:21.34
5 LAUKKANEN Jere 1993 FIN 00:21.35
6 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad 1990 JOR 00:23.54
7
8



50m bifins M - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins M - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1
2 ALI ABUELEZZ Hameed 1994 JOR 00:28.36
3 RONCEVIC Marko 1984 CRO 00:21.40
4 TAPIERO EUSSEN Edenson Jair 1992 COL 00:21.19
5 KIM Gwangmo 1989 KOR 00:21.34
6 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique 1990 MEX 00:22.89
7
8

1 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:20.85
2 NAVARA Michal 1986 SVK 00:20.57
3 GAVRILOV Dmitry 1992 BLS 00:20.05
4 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 BLS 00:19.70
5 KARPISZ Bartlomiej 1993 POL 00:19.86
6 OBSIVAC Matej 1993 CZE 00:20.17
7 LOZANO NIVIA Romano 1984 COL 00:20.69
8 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:21.07

1 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:20.74
2 TANIGAWA Tetsuro 1984 JPN 00:20.50
3 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 00:19.90
4 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 00:19.48
5 IVANETS Aleksandr 1987 RUS 00:19.80
6 KERESZTES Mátyás 1990 HUN 00:20.15
7 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:20.62
8 DIMARIDIS Achilleas 1980 GRE 00:20.95

1 MORENO DUE?AS Anvar 1984 MEX 00:20.69
2 NGUYEN NGOC Quang Bao 1990 VIE 00:20.20
3 SZENES Mátyás 1990 HUN 00:19.88
4 BRODA Ondrej 1982 CZE 00:19.38
5 MEDO Milan 1991 SVK 00:19.74
6 ADIWIBOWO Bayu 1980 INA 00:20.05
7 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1984 ESP 00:20.60
8 COSTE Camille 1989 FRA 00:20.94



Event: 12 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
800 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 IM M - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 IM M - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 IM M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 VILHELM Szilárd HUN 05:46.96
2 KANYO Dénes HUN 05:53.20
3 GRUBNIK Denys UKR 05:55.00
4 YOON Youngjoong KOR 05:55.72
5 CHI Cheng CHN 05:59.28
6 OEFNER Christoph GER 05:59.98
7 HAMELIN Benjamin FRA 06:00.02
8 LAHAYE Florian FRA 06:00.03
9 SAPRYKIN Igor RUS 06:01.10
10 BABAEV Fedor RUS 06:09.90
11 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo UKR 06:10.00
12 ROLACK Yves GER 06:10.20
13 POLO LOZADA Alvaro Hugo COL 06:16.67
14 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon COL 06:25.28
15 CIMBUREK Josef CZE 06:27.05
16 REUS VIDAL Antonio ESP 06:41.33
17 IDEšIC Michal SVK 06:46.17
18 GOZ Ali TUR 07:06.50

1
2 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 07:06.50
3 REUS VIDAL Antonio 1982 ESP 06:41.33
4 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon 1983 COL 06:25.28
5 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 06:27.05
6 IDEšIC Michal 1991 SVK 06:46.17
7
8

1
2 POLO LOZADA Alvaro Hugo 1978 COL 06:16.67
3 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 06:10.00
4 SAPRYKIN Igor 1980 RUS 06:01.10
5 BABAEV Fedor 1988 RUS 06:09.90
6 ROLACK Yves 1981 GER 06:10.20
7
8

1 HAMELIN Benjamin 1991 FRA 06:00.02
2 CHI Cheng 1988 CHN 05:59.28
3 GRUBNIK Denys 1992 UKR 05:55.00
4 VILHELM Szilárd 1983 HUN 05:46.96
5 KANYO Dénes 1976 HUN 05:53.20
6 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 05:55.72
7 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 05:59.98
8 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 06:00.03



Event: 13 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
800 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIU Jiao CHN 06:52.27
2 VIERO Giorgia Veronica ITA 06:59.25
3 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS 07:01.14
4 XU Yichuan CHN 07:01.35
5 GODOVANA Olga UKR 07:01.80
6 TROFYMETS Iana UKR 07:06.58
7 SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE 07:10.23
8 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 07:10.39
9 KONONOVA Elena RUS 07:11.76
10 IKONEN Terhi FIN 07:13.45
11 MULLER Christine GER 07:20.00
12 DONADELLO Viola ITA 07:21.31
13 AZE Coraline FRA 07:22.00
14 YAMAOKA Akina JPN 07:23.86
15 OCSAI Dorottya HUN 07:25.00
16 HAASE Carolin GER 07:25.77
17 CHARLOTTE Six BEL 07:26.20
18 HOSTINSKA Petra CZE 07:26.40
19 DUBOS Charline FRA 07:27.57
20 GUNAWAN Priscillia INA 07:32.11
21 CUADRADO CARDENAS Vanessa COL 07:32.70
22 HANáKOVá Ivana SVK 07:34.19
23 ARANGO OSPINA Lina COL 07:35.16
24 LOPEZ HINOJOSA Cristina ESP 07:38.67
25 SZABO Lujza HUN 07:41.00
26 KASTNER Tina AUT 07:53.44
27 HORASANLI Asli TUR 07:54.00
28 CHOMúTOVá Radka SVK 07:55.08
29 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda MEX 07:58.81
30 OZKAN Diler TUR 08:07.60
31 POLJANC Tanja AUT 08:10.90
32 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma MEX 08:16.78

1 POLJANC Tanja 1996 AUT 08:10.90
2 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 MEX 07:58.81
3 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 07:54.00
4 SZABO Lujza 1993 HUN 07:41.00
5 KASTNER Tina 1992 AUT 07:53.44
6 CHOMúTOVá Radka 1992 SVK 07:55.08
7 OZKAN Diler 1991 TUR 08:07.60
8 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma 1989 MEX 08:16.78

1 CUADRADO CARDENAS Vanessa 1994 COL 07:32.70
2 OCSAI Dorottya 1987 HUN 07:25.00
3 KONONOVA Elena 1990 RUS 07:11.76
4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 07:01.14
5 TROFYMETS Iana 1987 UKR 07:06.58
6 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 07:21.31
7 HOSTINSKA Petra 1982 CZE 07:26.40
8 LOPEZ HINOJOSA Cristina 1987 ESP 07:38.67



800 SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GUNAWAN Priscillia 1985 INA 07:32.11
2 YAMAOKA Akina 1992 JPN 07:23.86
3 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:10.39
4 VIERO Giorgia Veronica 1988 ITA 06:59.25
5 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 07:01.80
6 MULLER Christine 1978 GER 07:20.00
7 CHARLOTTE Six 1988 BEL 07:26.20
8 ARANGO OSPINA Lina 1979 COL 07:35.16

1 DUBOS Charline 1991 FRA 07:27.57
2 AZE Coraline 1992 FRA 07:22.00
3 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 07:10.23
4 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 06:52.27
5 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN 07:01.35
6 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 07:13.45
7 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 07:25.77
8 HANáKOVá Ivana 1994 SVK 07:34.19



Event: 14 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria RUS 01:30.68
2 SHLIAKHOVSKA Olga UKR 01:30.89
3 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS 01:31.25
4 JEON Ahram KOR 01:31.78
5 YUAN Yaqi CHN 01:31.88
6 WANG Miao CHN 01:32.79
7 JANG Yesol KOR 01:33.23
8 PILZ Sandra GER 01:33.90
9 HEITZ Camille FRA 01:34.54
10 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 01:35.39
11 ANTONIAK Anastasiia UKR 01:35.48
12 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 01:35.61
13 MULLER Christine GER 01:35.61
14 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka HUN 01:35.74
15 CHIARELLO Debora ITA 01:36.51
16 SENANSZKY Flóra HUN 01:37.20
17 FERNANDEZ Grace COL 01:37.66
18 PEREZ RUBIO Kelly COL 01:37.91
19 SOEGIANTO Angeline INA 01:38.70
20 POHLOVá Barbora SVK 01:41.26
21 KASTNER Anita AUT 01:41.90
22 HORASANLI Asli TUR 01:43.67
23 OZKAN Diler TUR 01:44.93
24 GIGOVIC Sanja CRO 01:45.00
25 CHUDZIK Julia AUT 01:45.20
26 ARIMICHI Yuki JPN 01:45.90
27 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda MEX 01:47.22

1
2
3 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 MEX 01:47.22
4 CHUDZIK Julia 1993 AUT 01:45.20
5 ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 JPN 01:45.90
6
7
8

1 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 01:41.90
2 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 01:36.51
3 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 01:34.54
4 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 01:31.25
5 WANG Miao 1992 CHN 01:32.79
6 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 01:35.61
7 PEREZ RUBIO Kelly 1993 COL 01:37.91
8 GIGOVIC Sanja 1985 CRO 01:45.00



200m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 POHLOVá Barbora 1992 SVK 01:41.26
2 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 01:35.74
3 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 01:33.90
4 SHLIAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 01:30.89
5 YUAN Yaqi 1993 CHN 01:31.88
6 ANTONIAK Anastasiia 1997 UKR 01:35.48
7 FERNANDEZ Grace 1995 COL 01:37.66
8 OZKAN Diler 1991 TUR 01:44.93

1 SOEGIANTO Angeline 1988 INA 01:38.70
2 MULLER Christine 1978 GER 01:35.61
3 JANG Yesol 1988 KOR 01:33.23
4 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 01:30.68
5 JEON Ahram 1986 KOR 01:31.78
6 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 01:35.39
7 SENANSZKY Flóra 1995 HUN 01:37.20
8 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 01:43.67



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
200m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KRASILNIKOVA Vera RUS 01:48.30
2 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 01:48.54
3 MAMMI Elisa ITA 01:48.63
4 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya RUS 01:48.70
5 STIER Lilla HUN 01:49.52
6 PIKINER Iryna UKR 01:51.08
7 LIU Jiao CHN 01:51.25
8 VO THI Thanh Vy VIE 01:52.50
9 FUSCO Francesca ITA 01:53.80
10 ALEGRIA ORTEGA Angela COL 01:54.40
11 SOKOLOVA Anna UKR 01:54.52
12 CIFUENTES GONZALEZ Ana María COL 01:55.04
13 HOSTINSKA Petra CZE 01:55.18
14 TSUKIOKA Mabi JPN 01:56.50
15 HANáKOVá Ivana SVK 01:57.25
16 REPMAN Rebeka SRB 02:02.10
17 KATO Eriko JPN 02:02.15
18 GIGOVIC Sanja CRO 02:05.00
19 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma MEX 02:07.56

1
2 HANáKOVá Ivana 1994 SVK 01:57.25
3 FUSCO Francesca 1993 ITA 01:53.80
4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 01:48.63
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 01:51.08
6 CIFUENTES GONZALEZ Ana María 1978 COL 01:55.04
7 GIGOVIC Sanja 1985 CRO 02:05.00
8

1
2 TSUKIOKA Mabi 1979 JPN 01:56.50
3 VO THI Thanh Vy 1990 VIE 01:52.50
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 01:48.54
5 STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 01:49.52
6 SOKOLOVA Anna 1992 UKR 01:54.52
7 KATO Eriko 1984 JPN 02:02.15
8

1 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma 1989 MEX 02:07.56
2 HOSTINSKA Petra 1982 CZE 01:55.18
3 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 01:51.25
4 KRASILNIKOVA Vera 1994 RUS 01:48.30
5 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya 1988 RUS 01:48.70
6 ALEGRIA ORTEGA Angela 1989 COL 01:54.40
7 REPMAN Rebeka 1994 SRB 02:02.10
8



Event: 16 - Date & Time: 2011-07-31
400 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 3/4
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 02:58.64
2 LAUSCHUS Max GER 03:01.73
3 KANYO Dénes HUN 03:01.78
4 GRUBNIK Denys UKR 03:02.00
5 PARK Chanho KOR 03:03.57
6 YOON Youngjoong KOR 03:03.94
7 SMIRNOV Evgeny RUS 03:04.31
8 ZHOU Weihang CHN 03:05.00
9 REZNIKOV Nikolay RUS 03:05.27
10 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios GRE 03:05.50
11 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan COL 03:07.13
12 NEMETH David HUN 03:07.25
13 TUGNOLI Julio ITA 03:08.12
14 VASILOPOULOS Anargyros GRE 03:08.60
15 BERGERON Maxime FRA 03:08.97
16 ANTONENKO Oleksandr UKR 03:12.00
17 MALKOWSKI Jan GER 03:12.50
18 NOIR Alexandre FRA 03:13.45
19 STALEV Andrei EST 03:14.60
20 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander COL 03:14.96
21 YOSAPUTRA Hans Hafner INA 03:15.00
22 MEREZKO Anton EST 03:16.00
23 TOMEL  Reinhard INA 03:17.55
24 MIQUEO EZCURDIA Jon ESP 03:19.84
25 MIYAMOTO Yuji JPN 03:21.22
26 SEKINO Yoshihide JPN 03:21.86
27 GOZ Ali TUR 03:22.34
28 DURD Dominik CRO 03:29.75
29 AVIROVIC Matija CRO 03:36.78
30 DAMEN ALAWAMREH Yahia JOR 03:45.14
31 SAMEER MAHAFZAH Mohammad JOR 03:55.25

1 SAMEER MAHAFZAH Mohammad 1996 JOR 03:55.25
2 AVIROVIC Matija 1994 CRO 03:36.78
3 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 03:22.34
4 MIYAMOTO Yuji 1981 JPN 03:21.22
5 SEKINO Yoshihide 1990 JPN 03:21.86
6 DURD Dominik 1994 CRO 03:29.75
7 DAMEN ALAWAMREH Yahia 1995 JOR 03:45.14
8

1 YOSAPUTRA Hans Hafner 1984 INA 03:15.00
2 BERGERON Maxime 1986 FRA 03:08.97
3 REZNIKOV Nikolay 1983 RUS 03:05.27
4 KANYO Dénes 1976 HUN 03:01.78
5 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 03:03.94
6 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 03:07.25
7 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 03:13.45
8 MIQUEO EZCURDIA Jon 1992 ESP 03:19.84



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 SF M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander 1993 COL 03:14.96
2 VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 1989 GRE 03:08.60
3 ZHOU Weihang 1990 CHN 03:05.00
4 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 03:01.73
5 PARK Chanho 1989 KOR 03:03.57
6 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan 1994 COL 03:07.13
7 MALKOWSKI Jan 1993 GER 03:12.50
8 TOMEL  Reinhard 1990 INA 03:17.55

1 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 03:14.60
2 TUGNOLI Julio 1991 ITA 03:08.12
3 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 03:04.31
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 02:58.64
5 GRUBNIK Denys 1992 UKR 03:02.00
6 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 03:05.50
7 ANTONENKO Oleksandr 1993 UKR 03:12.00
8 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 03:16.00



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2011-08-01
800 SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FIGINI Stefano ITA 06:20.15
2 PARK Chanho KOR 06:25.47
3 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 06:28.00
4 SHAFIGULIN Alexey RUS 06:28.86
5 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo UKR 06:30.00
6 LAUSCHUS Max GER 06:33.20
7 MALETIN Roman RUS 06:34.12
8 NEMETH David HUN 06:35.42
9 ROTA Alberto ITA 06:39.16
10 DIMAK Dávid HUN 06:40.20
11 HOERA Christian GER 06:41.00
12 NIKOLAIDIS Evrysthenis GRE 06:42.60
13 VASILOPOULOS Anargyros GRE 06:50.35
14 YOSAPUTRA Hans Hafner INA 06:52.89
15 SAMEER MAHAFZAH Mohammad JOR 06:54.74
16 TABORDA ARENAS Jairo COL 06:58.47
17 KAMBEY Petrol Apostle Gasoline INA 07:00.00
18 MIQUEO EZCURDIA Jon ESP 07:01.06
19 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander COL 07:03.39
20 GOZ Ali TUR 07:05.09
21 DURD Dominik CRO 07:31.00
22 AVIROVIC Matija CRO 07:42.14

1 DURD Dominik 1994 CRO 07:31.00
2 SAMEER MAHAFZAH Mohammad 1996 JOR 06:54.74
3 ROTA Alberto 1991 ITA 06:39.16
4 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 06:28.00
5 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 06:33.20
6 NIKOLAIDIS Evrysthenis 1990 GRE 06:42.60
7 MIQUEO EZCURDIA Jon 1992 ESP 07:01.06
8

1 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 07:05.09
2 YOSAPUTRA Hans Hafner 1984 INA 06:52.89
3 NEMETH David 1994 HUN 06:35.42
4 PARK Chanho 1989 KOR 06:25.47
5 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 06:30.00
6 HOERA Christian 1987 GER 06:41.00
7 KAMBEY Petrol Apostle Gasoline 1986 INA 07:00.00
8

1 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander 1993 COL 07:03.39
2 VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 1989 GRE 06:50.35
3 MALETIN Roman 1984 RUS 06:34.12
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 06:20.15
5 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 06:28.86
6 DIMAK Dávid 1993 HUN 06:40.20
7 TABORDA ARENAS Jairo 1986 COL 06:58.47
8 AVIROVIC Matija 1994 CRO 07:42.14



Event: 24 - Date & Time: 2011-08-01
100 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100 IM W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZHU Baozhen CHN 00:34.46
2 XU Huanshan CHN 00:34.50
3 KIM Hyeonjin KOR 00:36.50
4 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:37.21
5 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta UKR 00:37.26
6 BER Anna RUS 00:37.64
7 DYELOVA Kateryna UKR 00:37.98
8 SHIN Jinhee KOR 00:38.07
9 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria COL 00:38.42
10 BOURON Camille FRA 00:38.95
11 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:39.49
12 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta RUS 00:39.76
13 APOSTOLIDI Myrto GRE 00:39.97
14 NAGY Dorottya HUN 00:40.72
15 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie COL 00:40.87
16 KOVACS Zsófia HUN 00:41.35
17 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:41.40
18 PILZ Sandra GER 00:41.50
19 KASTNER Anita AUT 00:42.44
20 VARELA LUQUE Mara ESP 00:43.27
21 BASSI Dora CRO 00:45.50
22 OGUCU Naz TUR 00:49.83

1 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:45.50
2 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie 1987 COL 00:40.87
3 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980 COL 00:38.42
4 KIM Hyeonjin 1987 KOR 00:36.50
5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:37.64
6 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:39.76
7 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 00:41.50
8

1 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:43.27
2 NAGY Dorottya 1992 HUN 00:40.72
3 SHIN Jinhee 1989 KOR 00:38.07
4 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:34.50
5 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:37.26
6 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:39.49
7 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:41.40
8

1 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:42.44
2 APOSTOLIDI Myrto 1993 GRE 00:39.97
3 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:37.98
4 ZHU Baozhen 1985 CHN 00:34.46
5 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:37.21
6 BOURON Camille 1990 FRA 00:38.95
7 KOVACS Zsófia 1991 HUN 00:41.35
8 OGUCU Naz 1993 TUR 00:49.83



Event: 25 - Date & Time: 2011-08-01
100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

24 of 47Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 25/07/2011 15:46:03

1 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:34.77
2 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:35.44
3 NAVA Andrea ITA 00:35.50
4 LI Hui CHN 00:35.85
5 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy UKR 00:35.86
6 JIAN Ka CHN 00:35.88
7 LEE Kwanho KOR 00:35.99
8 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 00:36.18
9 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas COL 00:36.46
10 ZUNIGA MEDINA Juan COL 00:36.59
11 BALDWIN William Paul GRE 00:36.87
12 KRANIAS Ilias GRE 00:37.08
13 KONKOV Oleksandr UKR 00:37.12
14 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh VIE 00:37.19
15 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 00:37.30
16 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 00:37.30
17 NOIR Alexandre FRA 00:37.56
18 TOMEL  Reinhard INA 00:37.71
19 STALEV Andrei EST 00:37.80
20 LAMANO Adrian Sansoldi INA 00:37.80
21 KOVY Bence HUN 00:37.82
22 MALKOWSKI Jan GER 00:38.00
23 OSTROWSKI Jens Peter GER 00:38.00
24 DANYI Gábor HUN 00:38.78
25 INIESTA SEVILLANO Gregorio ESP 00:39.01
26 ROBIN Olivier BEL 00:39.10
27 HASEGAWA Yuta JPN 00:39.10
28 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel ESP 00:39.24
29 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 00:39.46
30 AOUIDAD Antoine ALG 00:39.66
31 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen TUR 00:39.67
32 VIZCAINO RICO Daniel Dominique MEX 00:40.00
33 SEKINO Yoshihide JPN 00:40.10
34 BITOUTE Riyad ALG 00:41.00
35 ROSALES MORAN Cesar MEX 00:41.38
36 SOSTARIC Vladimir CRO 00:42.00
37 DAMEN ALAWAMREH Yahia JOR 00:48.35
38 BADER Salem LBA 00:52.36
39 MILOSAVLJEVIC Filip SRB 00:54.76
40 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad JOR 45:24.02

1 BADER Salem 1996 LBA 00:52.36
2 BITOUTE Riyad 2024 ALG 00:41.00
3 AOUIDAD Antoine 2014 ALG 00:39.66
4 ROBIN Olivier 1990 BEL 00:39.10
5 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel 1981 ESP 00:39.24
6 VIZCAINO RICO Daniel Dominique 1993 MEX 00:40.00
7 SOSTARIC Vladimir 1990 CRO 00:42.00
8 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad 1990 JOR 45:24.02



100m SF M - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DAMEN ALAWAMREH Yahia 1995 JOR 00:48.35
2 SEKINO Yoshihide 1990 JPN 00:40.10
3 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:39.46
4 INIESTA SEVILLANO Gregorio 1989 ESP 00:39.01
5 HASEGAWA Yuta 1986 JPN 00:39.10
6 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:39.67
7 ROSALES MORAN Cesar 1988 MEX 00:41.38
8 MILOSAVLJEVIC Filip 1989 SRB 00:54.76

1 KOVY Bence 1990 HUN 00:37.82
2 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:37.30
3 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas 1982 COL 00:36.46
4 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:35.50
5 JIAN Ka 1988 CHN 00:35.88
6 KRANIAS Ilias 1994 GRE 00:37.08
7 TOMEL  Reinhard 1990 INA 00:37.71
8 DANYI Gábor 1990 HUN 00:38.78

1 LAMANO Adrian Sansoldi 1985 INA 00:37.80
2 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh 1984 VIE 00:37.19
3 BURAKOV Andrey 1988 RUS 00:36.18
4 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:35.44
5 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy 1986 UKR 00:35.86
6 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:36.87
7 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:37.56
8 OSTROWSKI Jens Peter 1990 GER 00:38.00

1 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 00:37.80
2 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:37.12
3 LEE Kwanho 1989 KOR 00:35.99
4 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:34.77
5 LI Hui 1987 CHN 00:35.85
6 ZUNIGA MEDINA Juan 1993 COL 00:36.59
7 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:37.30
8 MALKOWSKI Jan 1993 GER 00:38.00



Event: 26 - Date & Time: 2011-08-01
100m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 3/4
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1 KARPISZ Bartlomiej POL 00:42.88
2 RAMPAZZO Andrea ITA 00:43.15
3 GAVRILOV Dmitry BLS 00:43.25
4 IVANETS Aleksandr RUS 00:43.60
5 NGUYEN NGOC Quang Bao VIE 00:43.80
6 SKALAZUB Aliaksei BLS 00:43.90
7 BRODA Ondrej CZE 00:44.20
8 STEPANOV Alexey RUS 00:44.30
9 KIM Gwangmo KOR 00:44.51
10 OBSIVAC Matej CZE 00:44.56
11 NAVARA Michal SVK 00:44.72
12 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier ESP 00:44.74
13 BALOG Gábor HUN 00:44.78
14 MEDO Milan SVK 00:44.99
15 KERESZTES Mátyás HUN 00:45.15
16 MORENO DUE?AS Anvar MEX 00:45.34
17 COSTE Camille FRA 00:45.35
18 IATSENKO Mykhailo UKR 00:45.62
19 NOVARIS Reza INA 00:45.65
20 TANIGAWA Tetsuro JPN 00:45.85
21 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:46.03
22 HATTORI Tatsuya JPN 00:46.50
23 ADIWIBOWO Bayu INA 00:46.51
24 LAUKKANEN Jere FIN 00:47.03
25 KOTIKUUSI Ville FIN 00:47.26
26 BIRIMISA Ivo CRO 00:47.28
27 TAPIERO EUSSEN Edenson Jair COL 00:47.58
28 RONCEVIC Marko CRO 00:47.90
29 LOZANO NIVIA Romano COL 00:47.95
30 ALI ABUELEZZ Hameed JOR 00:48.58
31 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique MEX 00:51.11

1 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique 1990 MEX 00:51.11
2 LOZANO NIVIA Romano 1984 COL 00:47.95
3 TAPIERO EUSSEN Edenson Jair 1992 COL 00:47.58
4 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:47.26
5 BIRIMISA Ivo 1992 CRO 00:47.28
6 RONCEVIC Marko 1984 CRO 00:47.90
7 ALI ABUELEZZ Hameed 1994 JOR 00:48.58
8

1 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:46.03
2 KERESZTES Mátyás 1990 HUN 00:45.15
3 KIM Gwangmo 1989 KOR 00:44.51
4 GAVRILOV Dmitry 1992 BLS 00:43.25
5 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 BLS 00:43.90
6 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1984 ESP 00:44.74
7 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:45.62
8 LAUKKANEN Jere 1993 FIN 00:47.03



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 TANIGAWA Tetsuro 1984 JPN 00:45.85
2 MEDO Milan 1991 SVK 00:44.99
3 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 00:44.30
4 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 00:43.15
5 NGUYEN NGOC Quang Bao 1990 VIE 00:43.80
6 NAVARA Michal 1986 SVK 00:44.72
7 COSTE Camille 1989 FRA 00:45.35
8 ADIWIBOWO Bayu 1980 INA 00:46.51

1 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:45.65
2 BALOG Gábor 1990 HUN 00:44.78
3 BRODA Ondrej 1982 CZE 00:44.20
4 KARPISZ Bartlomiej 1993 POL 00:42.88
5 IVANETS Aleksandr 1987 RUS 00:43.60
6 OBSIVAC Matej 1993 CZE 00:44.56
7 MORENO DUE?AS Anvar 1984 MEX 00:45.34
8 HATTORI Tatsuya 1991 JPN 00:46.50



Event: 27 - Date & Time: 2011-08-01
400 IM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 VILHELM Szilárd HUN 02:43.54
2 YOON Youngjoong KOR 02:43.81
3 KANYO Dénes HUN 02:45.50
4 ZHOU Weihang CHN 02:47.20
5 HAMELIN Benjamin FRA 02:47.98
6 GRUBNIK Denys UKR 02:48.00
7 CHI Cheng CHN 02:48.00
8 SAPRYKIN Igor RUS 02:48.00
9 LAHAYE Florian FRA 02:48.46
10 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 02:50.20
11 OEFNER Christoph GER 02:52.00
12 LAUSCHUS Max GER 02:52.60
13 BABAEV Fedor RUS 02:53.00
14 POLO LOZADA Alvaro Hugo COL 02:55.31
15 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo UKR 02:55.50
16 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon COL 02:59.37
17 CIMBUREK Josef CZE 03:02.99
18 IDEšIC Michal SVK 03:08.76
19 REUS VIDAL Antonio ESP 03:08.90
20 GOZ Ali TUR 03:37.68

1
2 SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR 02:55.50
3 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 02:48.46
4 KANYO Dénes 1976 HUN 02:45.50
5 GRUBNIK Denys 1992 UKR 02:48.00
6 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 02:52.60
7 IDEšIC Michal 1991 SVK 03:08.76
8

1 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 03:37.68
2 POLO LOZADA Alvaro Hugo 1978 COL 02:55.31
3 SAPRYKIN Igor 1980 RUS 02:48.00
4 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 02:43.81
5 HAMELIN Benjamin 1991 FRA 02:47.98
6 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 02:52.00
7 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 03:02.99
8

1 REUS VIDAL Antonio 1982 ESP 03:08.90
2 BABAEV Fedor 1988 RUS 02:53.00
3 CHI Cheng 1988 CHN 02:48.00
4 VILHELM Szilárd 1983 HUN 02:43.54
5 ZHOU Weihang 1990 CHN 02:47.20
6 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 02:50.20
7 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon 1983 COL 02:59.37
8



Event: 33 - Date & Time: 2011-08-02
50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

29 of 47Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 25/07/2011 15:46:03

1 CEN Jinlong CHN 00:14.16
2 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy UKR 00:14.20
3 KABANOV Pavel RUS 00:14.22
4 LEE Kwanho KOR 00:14.23
5 KIM Taekyun KOR 00:14.44
6 LI Hui CHN 00:14.50
7 TAVER Nikolai EST 00:14.52
8 KAZANTSEV Aleksey RUS 00:14.67
9 FERNANDEZ Mauricio COL 00:14.72
10 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh VIE 00:14.79
11 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 00:14.84
12 ZUNIGA MEDINA Juan COL 00:15.17
13 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 00:15.30
14 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 00:15.30
15 COCHOU Nicolas FRA 00:15.31
16 KONKOV Oleksandr UKR 00:15.35
17 MASUDA Tsuneyuki JPN 00:15.40
18 DIMARIDIS Achilleas GRE 00:15.41
19 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE 00:15.42
20 ROBIN Olivier BEL 00:15.50
21 CRISTOFARI Giona ITA 00:15.60
22 IKEGUCHI Takao JPN 00:15.66
23 DANYI Gábor HUN 00:15.78
24 RONCEVIC Marko CRO 00:15.91
25 ROSALES MORAN Cesar MEX 00:15.91
26 AOUIDAD Antoine ALG 00:15.99
27 MALKOWSKI Jan GER 00:16.00
28 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen TUR 00:16.01
29 KOVY Bence HUN 00:16.07
30 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel ESP 00:16.07
31 ESEN Ozcan TUR 00:16.12
32 IDEšIC Michal SVK 00:16.18
33 SOSTARIC Vladimir CRO 00:16.26
34 OSTROWSKI Jens Peter GER 00:16.31
35 VACULCIK Pavol SVK 00:16.74
36 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique MEX 00:16.90
37 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad JOR 00:17.15
38 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier ESP 00:17.53
39 ALI ABUELEZZ Hameed JOR 00:18.22

1 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1984 ESP 00:17.53
2 OSTROWSKI Jens Peter 1990 GER 00:16.31
3 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Miguel 1981 ESP 00:16.07
4 AOUIDAD Antoine 2014 ALG 00:15.99
5 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:16.01
6 IDEšIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:16.18
7 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique 1990 MEX 00:16.90
8



50m AP M - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ZAKARIA ALOKOOSH Ahmad 1990 JOR 00:17.15
2 SOSTARIC Vladimir 1990 CRO 00:16.26
3 KOVY Bence 1990 HUN 00:16.07
4 ROSALES MORAN Cesar 1988 MEX 00:15.91
5 MALKOWSKI Jan 1993 GER 00:16.00
6 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:16.12
7 VACULCIK Pavol 1985 SVK 00:16.74
8 ALI ABUELEZZ Hameed 1994 JOR 00:18.22

1 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:15.60
2 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:15.31
3 FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 COL 00:14.72
4 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:14.22
5 LI Hui 1987 CHN 00:14.50
6 ZUNIGA MEDINA Juan 1993 COL 00:15.17
7 DIMARIDIS Achilleas 1980 GRE 00:15.41
8 RONCEVIC Marko 1984 CRO 00:15.91

1 ROBIN Olivier 1990 BEL 00:15.50
2 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:15.30
3 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:14.67
4 FILIPPOVYCH Vitaliy 1986 UKR 00:14.20
5 KIM Taekyun 1986 KOR 00:14.44
6 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:14.84
7 MASUDA Tsuneyuki 1981 JPN 00:15.40
8 DANYI Gábor 1990 HUN 00:15.78

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:15.42
2 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 00:15.30
3 TAVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:14.52
4 CEN Jinlong 1986 CHN 00:14.16
5 LEE Kwanho 1989 KOR 00:14.23
6 PHAN LUU Cam Thanh 1984 VIE 00:14.79
7 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:15.35
8 IKEGUCHI Takao 1984 JPN 00:15.66



Event: 34 - Date & Time: 2011-08-02
1500 SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500 SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500 SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIU Jiao CHN 13:19.28
2 XU Yichuan CHN 13:36.00
3 VIERO Giorgia Veronica ITA 13:36.57
4 TROFYMETS Iana UKR 13:45.16
5 GODOVANA Olga UKR 13:50.84
6 KONONOVA Elena RUS 13:53.50
7 SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE 14:04.44
8 AZE Coraline FRA 14:05.00
9 DONADELLO Viola ITA 14:05.58
10 IKONEN Terhi FIN 14:07.41
11 OCSAI Dorottya HUN 14:10.00
12 CHARLOTTE Six BEL 14:11.50
13 OSMOLSKAYA Elena RUS 14:20.40
14 HAASE Carolin GER 14:20.77
15 YAMAOKA Akina JPN 14:21.60
16 CUADRADO CARDENAS Vanessa COL 14:33.82
17 ARANGO OSPINA Lina COL 14:34.28
18 HANáKOVá Ivana SVK 14:34.95
19 GURISATTI Lilla HUN 14:42.00
20 KASTNER Tina AUT 14:53.90
21 SAUPE Christin GER 15:00.00
22 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda MEX 15:26.86
23 OZKAN Diler TUR 15:29.65
24 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma MEX 16:37.80

1 SAUPE Christin 1991 GER 15:00.00
2 YAMAOKA Akina 1992 JPN 14:21.60
3 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 14:05.58
4 VIERO Giorgia Veronica 1988 ITA 13:36.57
5 KONONOVA Elena 1990 RUS 13:53.50
6 CHARLOTTE Six 1988 BEL 14:11.50
7 HANáKOVá Ivana 1994 SVK 14:34.95
8 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma 1989 MEX 16:37.80

1 KASTNER Tina 1992 AUT 14:53.90
2 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 14:20.77
3 AZE Coraline 1992 FRA 14:05.00
4 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN 13:36.00
5 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 13:50.84
6 OCSAI Dorottya 1987 HUN 14:10.00
7 ARANGO OSPINA Lina 1979 COL 14:34.28
8 OZKAN Diler 1991 TUR 15:29.65



1500 SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GURISATTI Lilla 1994 HUN 14:42.00
2 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 14:20.40
3 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 14:04.44
4 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 13:19.28
5 TROFYMETS Iana 1987 UKR 13:45.16
6 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 14:07.41
7 CUADRADO CARDENAS Vanessa 1994 COL 14:33.82
8 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 MEX 15:26.86



Event: 35 - Date & Time: 2011-08-02
100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIANG Yaoyue CHN 00:38.98
2 JANG Yesol KOR 00:39.06
3 LI Jing CHN 00:39.25
4 BER Anna RUS 00:39.98
5 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta UKR 00:40.13
6 DYELOVA Kateryna UKR 00:40.25
7 SZEKELY Lilla HUN 00:40.69
8 HEITZ Camille FRA 00:40.78
9 FERNANDEZ Grace COL 00:41.00
10 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 00:41.13
11 JEON Ahram KOR 00:41.57
12 KAROLYI Csilla HUN 00:41.82
13 ILJUSHINA Vera RUS 00:41.86
14 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:42.40
15 CHIARELLO Debora ITA 00:42.64
16 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie COL 00:43.59
17 KASTNER Anita AUT 00:44.65
18 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria ESP 00:44.73
19 BASSI Dora CRO 00:44.75
20 YAMASAKI Sachika JPN 00:45.10
21 CHUDZIK Julia AUT 00:45.44
22 ROSYADI Fachriza INA 00:45.92
23 VARELA LUQUE Mara ESP 00:46.28
24 FUJIMAKI Satsuki JPN 00:46.56
25 HORASANLI Asli TUR 00:46.58
26 OGUCU Naz TUR 00:46.93
27 LAZIC Vanja SRB 00:54.07

1
2
3 LAZIC Vanja 1994 SRB 00:54.07
4 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 00:46.58
5 OGUCU Naz 1993 TUR 00:46.93
6
7
8

1 CHUDZIK Julia 1993 AUT 00:45.44
2 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 00:42.64
3 FERNANDEZ Grace 1995 COL 00:41.00
4 LI Jing 1989 CHN 00:39.25
5 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:40.25
6 KAROLYI Csilla 1989 HUN 00:41.82
7 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:44.73
8 FUJIMAKI Satsuki 1997 JPN 00:46.56



100m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 YAMASAKI Sachika 1970 JPN 00:45.10
2 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:42.40
3 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:40.78
4 JANG Yesol 1988 KOR 00:39.06
5 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:40.13
6 JEON Ahram 1986 KOR 00:41.57
7 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:44.65
8 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:46.28

1 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:44.75
2 ILJUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:41.86
3 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:40.69
4 LIANG Yaoyue 1989 CHN 00:38.98
5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:39.98
6 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 00:41.13
7 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie 1987 COL 00:43.59
8 ROSYADI Fachriza 1995 INA 00:45.92



Event: 36 - Date & Time: 2011-08-02
100m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m bifins W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 00:48.55
2 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya RUS 00:48.71
3 MAMMI Elisa ITA 00:49.18
4 STIER Lilla HUN 00:49.45
5 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 00:49.52
6 PIKINER Iryna UKR 00:49.79
7 HERAWATI Margaretha INA 00:50.30
8 DEREN Vedrana CRO 00:50.43
9 VO THI Thanh Vy VIE 00:50.50
10 FUSCO Francesca ITA 00:50.83
11 SOKOLOVA Anna UKR 00:51.13
12 MUSKARIANNY Amanita INA 00:51.40
13 ALEGRIA ORTEGA Angela COL 00:51.70
14 TSUKIOKA Mabi JPN 00:52.38
15 YOSHIDA Maki JPN 00:52.47
16 HOSTINSKA Petra CZE 00:52.66
17 HANáKOVá Ivana SVK 00:53.92
18 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie COL 00:55.18
19 REPMAN Rebeka SRB 00:55.20
20 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma MEX 01:03.00

1
2 YOSHIDA Maki 1980 JPN 00:52.47
3 VO THI Thanh Vy 1990 VIE 00:50.50
4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:49.18
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:49.79
6 MUSKARIANNY Amanita 1991 INA 00:51.40
7 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie 1987 COL 00:55.18
8

1 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma 1989 MEX 01:03.00
2 TSUKIOKA Mabi 1979 JPN 00:52.38
3 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:50.43
4 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya 1988 RUS 00:48.71
5 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:49.52
6 SOKOLOVA Anna 1992 UKR 00:51.13
7 HANáKOVá Ivana 1994 SVK 00:53.92
8

1 REPMAN Rebeka 1994 SRB 00:55.20
2 ALEGRIA ORTEGA Angela 1989 COL 00:51.70
3 HERAWATI Margaretha 1988 INA 00:50.30
4 SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 RUS 00:48.55
5 STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 00:49.45
6 FUSCO Francesca 1993 ITA 00:50.83
7 HOSTINSKA Petra 1982 CZE 00:52.66
8



Event: 37 - Date & Time: 2011-08-02
400 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400 IM W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400 IM W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIU Jiao CHN 03:01.00
2 SHIN Jinhee KOR 03:02.78
3 XU Yichuan CHN 03:03.00
4 KRASNENKOVA Anastasia RUS 03:11.70
5 DREGER Daria RUS 03:13.70
6 PILZ Sandra GER 03:14.00
7 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka HUN 03:16.50
8 NAGY Dorottya HUN 03:17.24
9 TSIKLI Anastasia GRE 03:17.35
10 SHAPSHAL Oleksandra UKR 03:18.00
11 KTENA Sofia GRE 03:19.30
12 MULLER Christine GER 03:20.00
13 BOURON Camille FRA 03:20.24
14 MEJIA ACERO Mary Angela COL 03:20.32
15 CIFUENTES GONZALEZ Ana María COL 03:20.81
16 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 03:23.98
17 POHLOVá Barbora SVK 03:30.06
18 CHOMúTOVá Radka SVK 03:33.67

1
2 CIFUENTES GONZALEZ Ana María 1978 COL 03:20.81
3 TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 GRE 03:17.35
4 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN 03:03.00
5 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 03:14.00
6 MULLER Christine 1978 GER 03:20.00
7 CHOMúTOVá Radka 1992 SVK 03:33.67
8

1
2 MEJIA ACERO Mary Angela 1994 COL 03:20.32
3 NAGY Dorottya 1992 HUN 03:17.24
4 SHIN Jinhee 1989 KOR 03:02.78
5 DREGER Daria 1994 RUS 03:13.70
6 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 03:19.30
7 POHLOVá Barbora 1992 SVK 03:30.06
8

1
2 BOURON Camille 1990 FRA 03:20.24
3 DEBRECZENI Hajnalka 1980 HUN 03:16.50
4 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 03:01.00
5 KRASNENKOVA Anastasia 1991 RUS 03:11.70
6 SHAPSHAL Oleksandra 1991 UKR 03:18.00
7 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 03:23.98
8



Event: 38 - Date & Time: 2011-08-02
4x200 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF W -Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF W -Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 RUSSIA RUS 06:09.02
2 CHINA CHN 06:10.07
3 KOREA KOR 06:11.99
4 ITALY ITA 06:21.77
5 GREECE GRE 06:31.42
6 COLOMBIA COL 06:31.42
7 HUNGARY HUN 06:32.00
8 JAPAN JPN 06:38.60
9 UKRAINE  UKR 06:45.84
10 AUSTRIA AUT 07:08.50

1
2 AUSTRIA Anita Kastner, Tina Kastner, Julia Chudzik, Tamja Poljanc AUT 07:08.50
3 COLOMBIA Arango Lina, Fernadez Grace, Perez Kelly, Alegria Angela COL 06:31.42
4 CHINA 15 world championships CHN 06:10.07
5 ITALY Viero Giorgia Veronica, Baroncini Silvia, Chiarello Debora, Donadello Viola ITA 06:21.77
6 JAPAN Endo Ogata Yamaoka Tsukioka JPN 06:38.60
7
8

1
2 UKRAINE  SHLIAKOVSKA O., ANTONIAK A., KUCHER I., TROFYMETS I. UKR 06:45.84
3 GREECE DELIGIANNI, KTENA, APOSTOLIDI, TSIKLI GRE 06:31.42
4 RUSSIA Baranovskaya Valeria, Kravchuk Vasilisa, Kononova Elena, Radchenko Maria RUS 06:09.02
5 KOREA KOR 06:11.99
6 HUNGARY Senánszky Flóra, Kanizsai Lilla, Kovács Zsófia, Senánszky Petra HUN 06:32.00
7
8



Event: 45 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIANG Yaoyue CHN 00:17.20
2 XU Huanshan CHN 00:17.26
3 JANG Yesol KOR 00:17.55
4 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta UKR 00:18.00
5 BER Anna RUS 00:18.20
6 SZEKELY Lilla HUN 00:18.42
7 FERNANDEZ Grace COL 00:18.72
8 DYELOVA Kateryna UKR 00:18.74
9 KIM Hyeonjin KOR 00:18.94
10 KAROLYI Csilla HUN 00:19.14
11 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria ESP 00:19.17
12 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria COL 00:19.21
13 KTENA Sofia GRE 00:19.26
14 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 00:19.30
15 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta RUS 00:19.32
16 BARONCINI Silvia ITA 00:19.40
17 BATTILANI Laura ITA 00:19.68
18 KASTNER Anita AUT 00:19.70
19 ROSYADI Fachriza INA 00:20.05
20 BASSI Dora CRO 00:20.37
21 YAMASAKI Sachika JPN 00:20.50
22 CHUDZIK Julia AUT 00:20.81
23 VARELA LUQUE Mara ESP 00:20.87
24 FUJIMAKI Satsuki JPN 00:20.90
25 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda MEX 00:21.30
26 HORASANLI Asli TUR 00:21.54
27 OGUCU Naz TUR 00:21.60
28 LAZIC Vanja SRB 00:21.71

1
2
3 OGUCU Naz 1993 TUR 00:21.60
4 PORTOCARRERO MEZA Miranda 1996 MEX 00:21.30
5 HORASANLI Asli 1992 TUR 00:21.54
6 LAZIC Vanja 1994 SRB 00:21.71
7
8

1 YAMASAKI Sachika 1970 JPN 00:20.50
2 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:19.32
3 KIM Hyeonjin 1987 KOR 00:18.94
4 JANG Yesol 1988 KOR 00:17.55
5 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:18.42
6 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980 COL 00:19.21
7 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:19.70
8 FUJIMAKI Satsuki 1997 JPN 00:20.90



50m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:20.37
2 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 00:19.30
3 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:18.74
4 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:17.26
5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:18.20
6 LOPEZ CARCEL Maria 1992 ESP 00:19.17
7 BATTILANI Laura 1993 ITA 00:19.68
8 VARELA LUQUE Mara 1992 ESP 00:20.87

1 ROSYADI Fachriza 1995 INA 00:20.05
2 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:19.26
3 FERNANDEZ Grace 1995 COL 00:18.72
4 LIANG Yaoyue 1989 CHN 00:17.20
5 ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR 00:18.00
6 KAROLYI Csilla 1989 HUN 00:19.14
7 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:19.40
8 CHUDZIK Julia 1993 AUT 00:20.81



Event: 46 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
50m bifins W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m bifins W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIU Simin CHN 00:22.05
2 LAZIC Vanja SRB 00:22.15
3 REPMAN Rebeka SRB 00:22.30
4 FUSCO Francesca ITA 00:22.40
5 SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS 00:22.40
6 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya RUS 00:22.50
7 SENANSZKY Petra HUN 00:22.89
8 MAMMI Elisa ITA 00:22.90
9 VO THI Thanh Vy VIE 00:23.00
10 PIKINER Iryna UKR 00:23.21
11 STIER Lilla HUN 00:23.23
12 HERAWATI Margaretha INA 00:23.25
13 YOSHIDA Maki JPN 00:23.25
14 MUSKARIANNY Amanita INA 00:23.35
15 DEREN Vedrana CRO 00:23.41
16 SOKOLOVA Anna UKR 00:23.41
17 TSUKIOKA Mabi JPN 00:23.79
18 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie COL 00:24.04
19 CIFUENTES GONZALEZ Ana María COL 00:24.33
20 BASSI Dora CRO 00:24.48
21 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma MEX 00:25.00
22 HANáKOVá Ivana SVK 00:25.17

1 ROSAS RODRIGUEZ Gemma 1989 MEX 00:25.00
2 DEREN Vedrana 1983 CRO 00:23.41
3 VO THI Thanh Vy 1990 VIE 00:23.00
4 REPMAN Rebeka 1994 SRB 00:22.30
5 DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya 1988 RUS 00:22.50
6 HERAWATI Margaretha 1988 INA 00:23.25
7 FIGUEROA RAMIREZ Stephanie 1987 COL 00:24.04
8

1 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:24.48
2 MUSKARIANNY Amanita 1991 INA 00:23.35
3 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:22.90
4 LAZIC Vanja 1994 SRB 00:22.15
5 SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 RUS 00:22.40
6 STIER Lilla 1994 HUN 00:23.23
7 TSUKIOKA Mabi 1979 JPN 00:23.79
8

1 CIFUENTES GONZALEZ Ana María 1978 COL 00:24.33
2 YOSHIDA Maki 1980 JPN 00:23.25
3 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.89
4 LIU Simin 1992 CHN 00:22.05
5 FUSCO Francesca 1993 ITA 00:22.40
6 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:23.21
7 SOKOLOVA Anna 1992 UKR 00:23.41
8 HANáKOVá Ivana 1994 SVK 00:25.17



Event: 47 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
800 IM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800 IM W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800 IM W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LIU Jiao CHN 06:25.00
2 XU Yichuan CHN 06:30.00
3 SHIN Jinhee KOR 06:33.04
4 KRASNENKOVA Anastasia RUS 06:42.10
5 PILZ Sandra GER 06:47.81
6 LABODI Laura HUN 06:49.72
7 KOVACS Zsófia HUN 06:57.60
8 SHAPSHAL Oleksandra UKR 06:58.00
9 MULLER Christine GER 07:00.00
10 YAROVITSKAYA Vera RUS 07:00.40
11 GRAJALES RAMOS Lina COL 07:00.53
12 TSIKLI Anastasia GRE 07:04.31
13 MEJIA ACERO Mary Angela COL 07:05.50
14 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna POL 07:11.14
15 CHOMúTOVá Radka SVK 07:23.24
16 POHLOVá Barbora SVK 07:44.80

1 CHOMúTOVá Radka 1992 SVK 07:23.24
2 MEJIA ACERO Mary Angela 1994 COL 07:05.50
3 GRAJALES RAMOS Lina 1989 COL 07:00.53
4 MULLER Christine 1978 GER 07:00.00
5 YAROVITSKAYA Vera 1993 RUS 07:00.40
6 TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 GRE 07:04.31
7 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:11.14
8 POHLOVá Barbora 1992 SVK 07:44.80

1 KOVACS Zsófia 1991 HUN 06:57.60
2 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 06:47.81
3 SHIN Jinhee 1989 KOR 06:33.04
4 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 06:25.00
5 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN 06:30.00
6 KRASNENKOVA Anastasia 1991 RUS 06:42.10
7 LABODI Laura 1980 HUN 06:49.72
8 SHAPSHAL Oleksandra 1991 UKR 06:58.00



Event: 48 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FUMAROLA Cesare ITA 01:21.32
2 FIGINI Stefano ITA 01:21.85
3 KANYO Dénes HUN 01:22.80
4 ZHOU Weihang CHN 01:22.83
5 LAUSCHUS Max GER 01:22.96
6 KOKOREV Dmitry RUS 01:22.96
7 OEFNER Christoph GER 01:22.97
8 BALDWIN William Paul GRE 01:23.18
9 SMIRNOV Evgeny RUS 01:23.30
10 YOON Youngjoong KOR 01:23.37
11 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan COL 01:23.78
12 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios GRE 01:24.16
13 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr UKR 01:24.31
14 SZURMIEJ Mateusz POL 01:24.33
15 PARK Chanho KOR 01:24.33
16 MILIUTIN Andrii UKR 01:24.87
17 DROZDOV Aleksander EST 01:25.50
18 BERGERON Maxime FRA 01:26.30
19 DIMAK Dávid HUN 01:26.50
20 KAMBEY Petrol Apostle Gasoline INA 01:26.72
21 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas COL 01:26.99
22 STALEV Andrei EST 01:27.12
23 RIYANTO Oktavian INA 01:27.30
24 NOIR Alexandre FRA 01:27.75
25 MIQUEO EZCURDIA Jon ESP 01:30.06
26 MIYAMOTO Yuji JPN 01:30.50
27 SEKINO Yoshihide JPN 01:31.54
28 VIZCAINO RICO Daniel Dominique MEX 01:32.76
29 VACULCIK Pavol SVK 01:33.64
30 BITOUTE Riyad ALG 01:34.00
31 INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ Aitor ESP 01:34.53
32 SOSTARIC Vladimir CRO 01:35.00
33 GOZ Ali TUR 01:35.97
34 ROSALES MORAN Cesar MEX 01:36.80
35 AVIROVIC Matija CRO 01:37.92
36 TAYFUR Hamit Taha TUR 01:39.60
37 BADER Salem LBA 01:46.05
38 MILOSAVLJEVIC Filip SRB 02:01.25

1 MILOSAVLJEVIC Filip 1989 SRB 02:01.25
2 ROSALES MORAN Cesar 1988 MEX 01:36.80
3 BITOUTE Riyad 2024 ALG 01:34.00
4 MIYAMOTO Yuji 1981 JPN 01:30.50
5 VIZCAINO RICO Daniel Dominique 1993 MEX 01:32.76
6 SOSTARIC Vladimir 1990 CRO 01:35.00
7 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 01:39.60
8



200m SF M - Heat 2/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 3/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 4/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 5/5
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 BADER Salem 1996 LBA 01:46.05
2 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 01:35.97
3 VACULCIK Pavol 1985 SVK 01:33.64
4 MIQUEO EZCURDIA Jon 1992 ESP 01:30.06
5 SEKINO Yoshihide 1990 JPN 01:31.54
6 INSAUSTI IRUARRIZ Aitor 1990 ESP 01:34.53
7 AVIROVIC Matija 1994 CRO 01:37.92
8

1 ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas 1982 COL 01:26.99
2 PARK Chanho 1989 KOR 01:24.33
3 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 01:23.30
4 KANYO Dénes 1976 HUN 01:22.80
5 KOKOREV Dmitry 1989 RUS 01:22.96
6 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 01:24.16
7 BERGERON Maxime 1986 FRA 01:26.30
8 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 01:27.75

1 KAMBEY Petrol Apostle Gasoline 1986 INA 01:26.72
2 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 01:24.33
3 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 01:23.18
4 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:21.85
5 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 01:22.96
6 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan 1994 COL 01:23.78
7 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 01:25.50
8 RIYANTO Oktavian 1991 INA 01:27.30

1 DIMAK Dávid 1993 HUN 01:26.50
2 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 01:24.31
3 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 01:22.97
4 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 01:21.32
5 ZHOU Weihang 1990 CHN 01:22.83
6 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR 01:23.37
7 MILIUTIN Andrii 1992 UKR 01:24.87
8 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 01:27.12



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
200m bifins M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 RUBACEK Michal CZE 01:36.18
2 IVANETS Aleksandr RUS 01:37.30
3 KARPISZ Bartlomiej POL 01:37.76
4 GAVRILOV Dmitry BLS 01:37.95
5 RAMPAZZO Andrea ITA 01:37.95
6 IATSENKO Mykhailo UKR 01:39.73
7 NGUYEN NGOC Quang Bao VIE 01:40.00
8 BALOG Gábor HUN 01:40.01
9 NAVARA Michal SVK 01:40.82
10 MEDO Milan SVK 01:40.83
11 STEPANOV Alexey RUS 01:40.90
12 KIM Gwangmo KOR 01:41.13
13 SZENES Mátyás HUN 01:41.28
14 COSTE Camille FRA 01:41.98
15 LAUKKANEN Jere FIN 01:42.48
16 TANIGAWA Tetsuro JPN 01:43.45
17 OBSIVAC Matej CZE 01:44.79
18 HATTORI Tatsuya JPN 01:45.10
19 TAPIERO EUSSEN Edenson Jair COL 01:46.14
20 ESEN Ozcan TUR 01:46.92
21 MORENO DUE?AS Anvar MEX 01:47.47
22 TABORDA ARENAS Jairo COL 01:49.45
23 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier ESP 01:52.68
24 AVIROVIC Matija CRO 01:54.59
25 BIRIMISA Ivo CRO 01:55.00
26 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique MEX 01:58.61
27 BADER Salem LBA 02:02.25

1
2
3 BADER Salem 1996 LBA 02:02.25
4 BIRIMISA Ivo 1992 CRO 01:55.00
5 VIZCAINO RICO Enrique 1990 MEX 01:58.61
6
7
8

1 MORENO DUE?AS Anvar 1984 MEX 01:47.47
2 LAUKKANEN Jere 1993 FIN 01:42.48
3 NAVARA Michal 1986 SVK 01:40.82
4 KARPISZ Bartlomiej 1993 POL 01:37.76
5 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 01:39.73
6 KIM Gwangmo 1989 KOR 01:41.13
7 HATTORI Tatsuya 1991 JPN 01:45.10
8 AVIROVIC Matija 1994 CRO 01:54.59



200m bifins M - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m bifins M - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 01:46.92
2 COSTE Camille 1989 FRA 01:41.98
3 BALOG Gábor 1990 HUN 01:40.01
4 IVANETS Aleksandr 1987 RUS 01:37.30
5 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 01:37.95
6 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 01:40.90
7 OBSIVAC Matej 1993 CZE 01:44.79
8 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1984 ESP 01:52.68

1 TAPIERO EUSSEN Edenson Jair 1992 COL 01:46.14
2 SZENES Mátyás 1990 HUN 01:41.28
3 NGUYEN NGOC Quang Bao 1990 VIE 01:40.00
4 RUBACEK Michal 1986 CZE 01:36.18
5 GAVRILOV Dmitry 1992 BLS 01:37.95
6 MEDO Milan 1991 SVK 01:40.83
7 TANIGAWA Tetsuro 1984 JPN 01:43.45
8 TABORDA ARENAS Jairo 1986 COL 01:49.45



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W -Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 CHINA CHN 02:37.81
2 KOREA KOR 02:41.93
3 RUSSIA RUS 02:44.50
4 HUNGARY HUN 02:46.50
5 ITALY ITA 02:49.86
6 UKRAINE  UKR 02:50.74
7 COLOMBIA COL 02:51.51
8 GREECE GRE 02:53.30
9 JAPAN JPN 02:59.81
10 AUSTRIA AUT 03:05.20

1
2 AUSTRIA Anita Kastner, Tina Kastner, Julia Chudzik, Tamja Poljanc AUT 03:05.20
3 UKRAINE  DYELOVA K., ARTIUSHENKO O., ANTONIAK A., SHLIAKHOVSKA O. UKR 02:50.74
4 KOREA KOR 02:41.93
5 HUNGARY Székely Lilla, Debre3czeni Hajnalka, Károlyi Csilla, Kovács Zsófia HUN 02:46.50
6 GREECE DELIGIANNI, KTENA, APOSTOLIDI, TSIKLI GRE 02:53.30
7
8

1
2 JAPAN Ogata Sakamoto Endo Yamasaki JPN 02:59.81
3 ITALY Viero Giorgia Veronica, Baroncini Silvia, Chiarello Debora, Battilani Laura ITA 02:49.86
4 CHINA 8 world games CHN 02:37.81
5 RUSSIA Iljushina Vera, Baranovskaya Valeria, Ber Anna, Kravchuk Vasilisa RUS 02:44.50
6 COLOMBIA Fernadez Grace, Perez Victoria, Figueroa Stephanie, Perez Kelly COL 02:51.51
7
8



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2011-08-03
4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 1/3
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 2/3
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M -Heat 3/3
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:22.64
2 RUSSIA RUS 02:24.35
3 ESTONIA EST 02:25.76
4 KOREA KOR 02:25.76
5 CHINA CHN 02:25.77
6 GREECE GRE 02:26.05
7 COLOMBIA COL 02:28.30
8 UKRAINE  UKR 02:29.32
9 HUNGARY HUN 02:33.90
10 FRANCE FRA 02:34.00
11 SPAIN ESP 02:37.96
12 INDONESIA INA 02:38.72
13 JAPAN JPN 02:39.63
14 TURKEY TUR 02:45.79
15 MEXICO MEX 02:50.32
16 CROATIA CRO 02:52.30
17 JORDAN JOR 03:12.45

1
2 MEXICO Vizcaino Daniel, Moreno Anvar, Vizcaino Enrique, Rosales Cesar MEX 02:50.32
3 HUNGARY Danyi Gábor, Kövy Bence, Dimák Dávid, Németh Dávid HUN 02:33.90
4 ESTONIA TOVER,MEREZKO,STALEV,DROZDOV EST 02:25.76
5 GREECE BALDWIN, TSOUROUNAKIS, KARETZOPOULOS, KRANIAS GRE 02:26.05
6 INDONESIA Petrol, Reinhard, Adrian, Oktavian, Bayu INA 02:38.72
7
8

1
2 TURKEY HAMIT TAHA TAYFUR, ALI GOZ, AVEDIS TELLIOGLU, OZCAN ESEN TUR 02:45.79
3 UKRAINE  KONKOV O., FILIPPOVYCH V., MILIUTIN A., ANTONENKO O. UKR 02:29.32
4 RUSSIA Burakov Andrey, Kabanov Pavel, Kokorev Dmitry, Sokolov Vladimir RUS 02:24.35
5 CHINA 15 world championships CHN 02:25.77
6 SPAIN ESP 02:37.96
7 JORDAN ALOKOOSH,ABUELEZZ,MAHAFZAH,ALAWAMREH JOR 03:12.45
8

1
2 JAPAN Hasegawa Ikeguchi Tanigawa Masuda JPN 02:39.63
3 COLOMBIA Romero Leonidas/Zuñiga Juan/ Duque Juan/ Ocampo Juan COL 02:28.30
4 ITALY Figini Stefano, Nava Andrea, Fumarola Cesare, Tugnoli Julio ITA 02:22.64
5 KOREA KOR 02:25.76
6 FRANCE Noir - Cochou - Bergeron - Werbrouck FRA 02:34.00
7 CROATIA Roncevic,Birimisa,Durd,Sostaric CRO 02:52.30
8


